
\ 
. ~l 

Keeney, Mike 

To: 
Cc: 

mead 
diaz 

Subject: M/700 parts for M/710 DAT Rev. #1 

Joe, 
the following is a list of M/700 parts that I will need for the next &10 build. If you could ship 20 of each of the 
parts to me by the end of the month (6/30) I would appreciate it. 
Thanks 

sear safety cam 
sear spring 
trigger 
trigger connector 
trigger screw front 
trig engagement screw 
trigger spring 
trigger stop screw 
safety snap wacher 
extractor 
ejector retaining pin 

15666 
17047 
15280 
19461 
17053 
91128 
15400 
15481 
17044 
93712 
94555 

Page 1 

ET36170 

Confidential - Subject to Protective Order 
Williams v. Remington 


