Keeney, Mike

To: mead Cc: Subject: diaz

M/700 parts for M/710 DAT Rev. #1

a service a serv

eres.

Joe, the following is a list of M/700 parts that I will need for the next &10 build. If you could ship 20 of each of the parts to me by the end of the month (6/30) I would appreciate it. Thanks

sear safety cam	15666
sear spring	17047
trigger	15280
trigger connector	19461
trigger screw front	17053
trig engagement screw	91128
trigger spring	15400
trigger stop screw	15481
safety snap wacher	17044
extractor	93712
ejector retaining pin	94555

÷,

Page 1

i.

83 253 A.